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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

                   

Project Name: Rental and Maintenance of Portable Chemical Toilets, Sinks, Waste Water Barrels, Waterless Hand Sanitizer Dispensers, Fresh Water Trailer 
and Portable Showers                               

 

Procurement Specialist:      Humberto Moya                                        
  
 Specification No:  393100                   Department: Department of Cultural Affairs and Special Events and O.E.M.C.                                            

       
 Conference Date:   Monday December 17, 2018             Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, 103, at 10:00 A.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 
Rosemary McDonnell  City of Chicago, O.E.M.C. 

 

1411 W. Madison 

Chicago, IL 60607 

312-746-9369 Rosemary.McDonnell@cityofchicago.org 

John Pausma  Homewood Disposal Service 

 

1501 W. 175th Street 

Homewood, IL 60430 

708-798-1004 Jpausma@mydisposal.com 

 Keith Kay  Service Sanitation 

 

135 Blaine Street 

 Gary, IN 46406 

 219-313-9235 Keith@servicesanitation.com 

Brian Grosse Lakeshore Recycling Systems 

 

1420 W. 41st Street 

Chicago, ILL 60609 

847-929-6361 BGrosse@lrsrecycles.com 

Khalil Muhammad  City of Chicago, O.E.M.C.  1411 W. Madison 

Chicago, IL 60607 

 312-742-1384 Khalil.Muhammad@cityofchicago.org 
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Anne Davis   City of Chicago, Department of Cultural 

Affairs and Special Events 

78 E. Washington, 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0568 Anne.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Humberto Moya  City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Humberto.Moya@cityofchicago.org 

  


